Friday, October 25, 2019

= LODEr 2, CYNOSPORT’
_ == V. Grand Prix Semifinals N
DOG AGILITY WORLD GAMES
USDOAA Aum@:o;mﬁm

Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 50 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Meredith Keraga
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E
24004 Lady M Addi son 39.58 0 1 0 0
24017  Anubis K. Al nasy 41. 89 1 0 0 0
24038 Shi bumi L. Andrews 33.16 0 0 0 0
5 24036 Kenobi M Badanp 31. 60 0 0 0 0
2 24031 Creed S. Brooks 30. 97 0 0 0 0
3 24028 Rocky R Carlson 31.24 0 0 0 0
24027 Sol o A. Castro 34. 07 0 0 0 0
24050 M sty P. Cnotto 33.99 0 1 0 0
1 24051 Cash S. Connel | 30.78 0 0 0 0
9 24049 UNO S. Owik 32.03 0 0 0 0
10 24034 Rush T. Duncan 32. 44 0 0 0 0
24026 Poppy S. Garvey 37.21 0 0 0 0
12 24055  Zenn K. Holik 32. 66 0 0 0 0
24013 Dezi L. Husson 35.58 0 0 0 0
24052 Al ex E. Janes 37.19 0 0 0 0
24059 Hel i os L. Lanore 33.99 0 0 0 0
24056 Syn G LaPorte 32.95 0 0 0 0
24057 Cephus S. LeBl anc 33. 17 0 0 0 0
24022 Race' N N. Lende 38. 37 1 0 0 0
24011 Chevy J. Lyle 35.35 0 1 0 0
6 24029 Jake J. Marcus 31.62 0 0 0 0
24019 Kaboom A. McCune 33.81 0 0 0 0
24043 Rhydi an C. McKi nney 33.13 0 0 0 0
T7 24058 Venom T. Mtchell 31. 82 0 0 0 0
24020 Luca A Mrim 36. 07 0 1 0 0
24030 Usher A. Peach 33.63 0 0 0 0
T7 24016 Dar eDevi | L. Pryse 31. 82 0 0 0 0
24009 Lai ney D. Rohaus 32.52 1 0 0 0
24003 Fi nn E. Rossellini 33.48 0 0 0 0
11 24005 Popeye K. Rueschenberg 32. 65 0 0 0 0
4 24039 Cru D. Snell eman 31. 47 0 0 0 0
24045 Si mer Down! M Speagl e 32. 67 0 0 0 0
24002 Mbana N. Sugi not o 33.71 0 0 0 0
24048 dip R Sut herl and 35.70 0 1 0 0

Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 50 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Meredith Keraga
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E
5 22094 Flair A. Abbott 32.05 0 0 0 0
6 22153 Chapt er A. Al fonso 32. 38 0 0 0 0
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22087
22031
22017
22111
22097
22145
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22036
22105
22039
22033
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22034
22055
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22054
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22109
22035
22052
22147
22095
22099
22077
22048
22056
22131
22025
22032
22083
22151
22108
22142
22136
22059
22070
22045
22050
22074
22079

Nakoma
Pressa
Moon B
Zim
Fane
Speedy
Denal
Bo
Jiffy
Pi xi e
Striker
Truth
Keg
Aer o
Zuri
Varsity
Rex

Amp C
Charlie
Tor que
Desnond
d ance
Gunner
Wager F
Brio
Johnny B
Legacy
Bacon
Jackpot
Ri ch
Spi f f

Vi per
Fia
Ecru

Fi xx

Zi ggy Marl ey

Baru
Seven
Ast' N

Cel ebrate
Stri der

Ri ver

Bei nn

Bi ndi Sue
Jol t
Faith
Zoey
Caynman
Her o

Ziva
Nor m

St oked
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Ander son
At chi son
Bart ol
Behr ens
Boggs
Boggs

Bonsi ghor e

Bower s
Bri gante
Carl son
Carl son
Carter
Cetrulo
dark
dark

d enment
Cochr an
Cope

Cr awshaw
Cresswel |
Davi s
Dos

El son
Fake

Faul kner
Gaunt t
Gaunt t
Gol den
Gorm can
G ant
Hai gl er
Hil
Hol m
Hori uch
Huey
Jacobs
Jossel yn
LaRocque
Lende
Loos
Lukas
McCor mi ck
Medcr af t
MIIer
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Mol
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Rohaus
Ross
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82
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22128 Har | ey B. Rut kowski
22110 Fri day S. Sal dana
12 22096 Bri ght R Sanders
22021 " NSync S. Schmitter
T15 22139 Moon S D. Scott
22010 Rogue D. Scott
22060 wWnn C. Sinpson
2 22007 G aphene P. Sinpson
22126 Twi st C. Ski nner
19 22138 Jedi So K. Sol berg
22086 Ryker D. Spence
22027 Unpyo K. Tanabe
22008 Vim K. Terrill
14 22024 Scor e R Thrift
17 22019 Tease S. Vicary
4 22011 Far go K. Wlls
22005 Bob M Wrant
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
20057 Kat E. Anpl eford
4 20068 EPI K. Barton
20038 Elite K. Brown
12 20033 Rayn L. Bussing
8 20055 Chi ca R Chilibeck
2 20018 P! nk J. Crank
20079 M nt S. Duke
20073 Wi t T. Ful mer
10 20060 Koda S. Harrison
11 20016 Ella C. Hol scher
20062 Brazen R Huey
3 20017 Joss L. Johns
20003 Jaxon R Kal manson
5 20076 Deja Vu B. Kelly
20067 Lyric K. Kent
6 20037 Legi on M Kopka
7 20047 Sni ps D. Kurtz
20046 Jelly Bel... C. Laria
9 20007 Tally K. N el sen
20031 Katy F. Ntta
20030 May-t al L. Novick
20005 Guess M Rock
20004 Ki ndl e K. Schaef er
20071 El ectra R Segui
1 20042 Danur az M Speagl e
20036 Lagni appe K. Topham
20049 Kanna M Wakabayash
20074 Taupe This! A Zerm
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60

Absent

44.
41.
31.
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61
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D stance: 183 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

4 16046 Mbose
16024 Mot own
16019 Shadow
16047 Maybe
16011 Deacon

6 16039 Rev
16059 Pawl ey

10 16018 Lucky
16023 Swi ft
16028 St reak
16027 Rat chet
16030 Pol ka- Dot
16020 Squirrel

11 16051 Dell a
16017 Teddy
16001 Qui nbl ee
16033 Char - Lee

8 16041 Tenpo
16049 Prize

12 16050 Porter

9 16016 Jour ney
16034 Fuj i
16026 Marbo
16035 Snaf u

3 16007 Tenpest

5 16021 Br odi e
16056 Jillaroo
16055 Luna
16032 Jet

1 16010 Si nga
16003 G ape

7 16029 Col t

2 16002 Maddi e
16057 D Artagnan

D stance: 183 yards

Place Arnband Call Name
14034  Val kyrie

3 14002 Ri o

4 14013 Stri pper

1 14025 Mart i

55 seconds
Handl er

Mec@WPP>OIMETDVCIPIAAZIA0VODAMZNES=S>»ZIMITONS

Amano
Bekaert
Benson
Bi shop
Bl anchard
Br own
Cook

Cr ank

Cr ank

Cr ank
Cush
Evans

d oor
Jacques
Lohrer
Machl an
Maeda
McCl ung
Mour eaux
Obi di nsk
Pet r ochko
Power s
Rami rez
Rei d
Reilly
Robi nson
Smith
Spezi a
Spitters
Tay
Thomas
Thomas
WIlianms
Zal o

SCT: 55 seconds

Handl er

J.
J.
S.
M

Burt ness
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16 inch Judge:
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14021 Porti a L.

14036 Penny C.

14023 Roneo L.

14032 Seal K.

14031 Conni e N.

5 14019 Ruki a G

14018 R ot K

14009 Keen B.

14022 Sky D.

14030 Jeter K.

7 14015 Am M

6 14028 Vegas K

14026 Buzz N.

14035 Zi g- zag S.

2 14006 Britain B

14016 Angel a H.

14037 Trek B.

14024 Trendi R

14007 Skyl ar S.

14033 Ri ngoPhire L.

8 14020 Synge S.
D stance: 181 yards SCT: 57 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Han

1 10011 M1 ey A.

7 10016 Bl eu A.

4 10035 Zen D.

2 10005 Maveri ck J.

10004 Lenon H.

10030 Mal i bu A.

10022 Terra K.

3 10018 Lark B.

10023 Rauri Belle D

10029 Mapl e M

8 10009 Sushi J.

10002 Beezer J.

10010 Pari s B

6 10014 Raz Y.

10027 Kur e M

10021 Roxy l.

10001 Fr enzi L.

5 10034 Pi ppi n L.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Gal gano
Hensl ey
Kel | ey
Ki nnan
Ki shi no
Lund
Mal | ory
Martin
McBri de
Morris
Nai t o
Nef f
Newnan
Pet er son
Pi nder
Sat ou
Schaezl er
Schnul | e
Scot t

Si gman
Wesl ey

conds
dl er

Abbot t
Bennet t
Fox

Ger hard
Ito

Kaj ava
Lai

Lynch
OReilly
Obi di nsk
Pl anondon
Rossi
Shay
Taguchi
Wakabayashi
Wi te
Woner

Zi ch

208

133
63. 9%

36.
40.
51.
46.
39.
35.
47.
40.
45.
41.
36.
35.
43.
36.

42.
40.
37.
40.
43.
36.

93
38
39
25
47
89
21
92
98
16
19
90
05
11

.95

56
18
45
54
86
21

Mast er s
Ti me

34.
40.
38.
37.
41.
42.
45.
37.

43.
41.
44,
41.
39.

43.
37.
38.

27
42
98
51
70
80
27
52

.04

63
61
73
65
59

.07

28
64
99
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